m
00
11
&
£
A
o
¥
4R
<
N
e
Ao
3
uR
ms
K
2

700

I

FAREEER (DAME)

A‘ 81/¢
V 91/t
< v1/C
(494

01/2

8/

9/

v/

2/

1€/T

62/1

L2/t

Se/T

€e/1

12/1

6T/T

LT/T

ST/T

€1/T

TT/1

6/1

LT

G/1

€/

1/T
n 0€/zT
V 8z/z1
9z/er
M vz/et
e/en
\V oz/er
/ 81/et

A 91/eT
V v1/21

[4%4!

M o1/zt
8/z1

V 9/z1

/21

Z/zt

v 0E/11
A 82/11
9z/11

V ve/TT

/1t
0z/11
8T/11

—— 9T/1T

PI/1T
T/11
0T/TT

v 8/11

o

v v/TT
AV /1T

T€/0T
62/0T
£2/0T
v S2/01

€2/0T
12/0T
61/0T
L1/0T
ST/0T
€1/01
V T1/0T
6/0T
| Lot
/0T
f €/0T
4 1/01

2/18, 89

s

FRbm I ELR7 BB TS

0

60

500
400
300
200
100

BEEER

BEE

N
~
/

&

28 (BEPFHIE)

— EPEEAREL

=
e

AB

2& (E|E)

=
T

AB

81/t
v/T
12/T
LT
ve/et
o1/zt
9z/11
[49A8¢
62/0T

ST/0T

1/0T

3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500

81/t

258

v/

2/18)

12/1

LT

ve/eT

0t1/Tt

9z/11

ZT/11

62/0T

ST/0T

— EHREE

S

T/0T

1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200

81/¢

v/T

12/1

2/18,
637

LT

ve/et

ot/zt

9z/11

zT/1t

62/0T

ST/01

T/0T

1200
1000
800
600
400
200

81/t

v/

2/18,
110

12/T

LT

ve/Tt

ot/zt

9z/11

=

zT/1t

=
4

62/0T

ST/0T

em— EEE AP

T/0T

200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
2



ABE-BERNR (2R | 8HEER)

- EIEAR T EE AR

8 05
1505k
215

HAREHE

FERBEF

KEEMRER, BEPFERKICOVT,
11A198 5 5 7 = — X4~B1T

FERE2 2 15K

ABR - BEEH

(k. HEHE 97 5A) LA OA
(EFE : AR - BEEY 19. 8%
R - =) (110/221)
e 49. 5%
GEFIE : ARt - BEEY AR e

/RERRK « EH)

2b, KRIASEEL X —
(16.,30)

50 0k
800
1,00
1,40

S

FEREL1,7 4 15K

637A

36. 6%
(637,/1,741)

40, 1%
(637.1,590)

400=

800=
1,036=

2, 416=

258A

10. 7%
(258,/2,416)

10. 7%
(258,72,416)



250

200

150

100

50

0

R A

12/4

® EERKRERKR(SH2E12848 LK)

2A1885E JRARIERAZFE49.5%
IEFHJREREL 222BK (12/485:5 : 1645K)

AlEEW

12/11  12/18 12/25

COEAERARIEREL

AT VA INARPERBEXNBRDER - ERARS

O® BEDPFERKERRRSm2E12848 L)

2A18a8E JRARIEHAZFE40.1%
IEFRRAREL 1,5905K % (12/485:5 : 1,0345)

110N ABREEHE 637 A
X/NBFEHEBRRARSFN75ERSATHD.,
B A —HRBE(CPRALRARF AZRIILINE TS,
100% 1,600 100%
(o) (o)
90% 1400 90%
80% 80%
1,200
70% 70%
60% 1,000 60%
50% 800 \‘\1 50%
40% N 20%
° 600 0%
30% 30%
400
20% 20%
10% 200 10%
0% 0 0%
1/1 1/8 1/15 1/22 1/29 2/5 2/12 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/1 1/8 1/15 1/22 1/29 2/5 2/12

 EIEA TR AL e RRERAE (EE) COEPFIERAERE P EEAfTRE ) e—RRERR (BEPFIE)



HBRZIER R EEE B DOHR

60SLL_ LDFMMIZEE L BB EBOHE (FERHAAN-R)

60 2]
210 70 ?E
A 18158, 187
X B3
%D? 180 60 /=
%;% 1t
M 150 50 &E
&= ‘ T
?
< 120 40 %
B 7
N 2H18H, 110
=] 30
= .
z 24
18 18 20
16 17 0 . 16 AT .
" 1414 14,5 51414
121211 121.2 1 12
10}10 Lo 5
8 10
| | | | || | | I|||| .|||.| )
TN |'||||||| WL ||||||||'| i
-10
-20
O 0DDODODONDODODODODODOHODODODODODOHODODODONODOIODDODDLODODONODODODODLODODODODODODODODONODIDONDLODIODODODODODODODODODODODEODODONODODODEODOOD DN OO @OEOOODM
IR R R i RN Rl I e e R R B N R R i B RN R e
rrrerrrrrrr s s T rrrrE RSN RS rrrrrrrrrr s s  r I I I IR N NN N ND T T
O 0O 0O o0 o000 o A ™H ™ ™ A ™" 4 4 = " =" 4 = "4 "4 "4 4 4 4 4 NN NN NANAN AN AN N NN = o H - o H - - AN N NN
R T o B o R o R o TR o R o IR o IS o S o B o | Do TR o I o R o B o B o B o BRI o B o | R DR o R o B o B o B o IR o B o B o I o R o |

I
o
i
[y

PAEE mmET ——EEREH —e—60

=

VU LD HEEER



[FIEE D FRE D ¥ EEBNDHDS

!FZ‘-T_E 300 EfiFE#, 18151, 187 200‘;%
o] 10/19 | 11719 | 11730 | 12/3 | 1/15 | =
= | 12/3 | Ly 271547 I
700 AP B« 54 252 335 374 533 — (FMESRUT)
i ! 1A8H, 654
EEE 16 76 124 136 187 i 160
o0 7 BERHEEOE | | »

500 | | BEEL, 12A30, 136
] — EiEEY, 114308, 124 50

EAFER, 118191, 76

2H18H, 110
100

400
TEEs, 8A168, 72 80
300 :
8878, 255 |
60BE B OITIRIS IS 2K | 60
200 o GOBELL DTSSR SrEs, 109198, 16
—_—EEE 40
20

100 | ‘ “
0 (P Y II Illlll"l"llllll |III"I|I“l|II"||I|I|I||I.II-|||-I-III-I|I|..-.I-||.-.|.-|||||I|I|||I"I|I I""Illllll ‘l“ |“

o m o m o ) [E[ m m o o o o o [I[ o o o o m

S & o8 B 8 @ g & @ & 8 g & & g K Z - & § 4og B 8 7 g o 5 K moS 5 o3 o&op o3

m m m ~N m m m °) °) m m m o) m m m o m m m — — o Iy Iy ~ m m m — m iy iy iy ~N m

O O © ~ ~ ~ [°e) [°e) [o2) (o)} (o)) (o)) — o o o — — — — — — o~ [aV] o — — — — o~

— — — — — — — — —
AL E2(326.8%i AR B 2R($79. 9%
8/6~8/12 | 8/13~8/19|8/20~8/26 | 8/27~9/2 | 9/3~9/9 |9/10~9/16|9/17~9/23|9/24~9/30(10/1~10/7 |10/8~10/14}0/15~10/230/22~10/2410/29~11/4{11/5~11/11}1/12~11/141/19~11/2411/26~12/2{12/3~12/9 } 2/10~12/192/17~12/242/24~12/3(12/31~1/6| 1/7~1/13 |1/14~1/20(1/21~1/27 | 1/28~2/3 | 2/4~2/10 |2/11~2/17

ARG HEER 1261 1110 851 615 480 571 402 388 357 360 392 646 843 1185 1660 2422 2560 2402 2396 1996 1874 2326 3830 3715 2870 1928 1122 770
60U E DRSS 252 307 221 185 128 106 95 97 61 57 99 162 202 311 451 689 761 727 855 703 640 666 941 1035 848 701 395 247
FE(%) 20.0 21.7 26.0 30.1 26.7 18.6 23.6 25.0 17.1 15.8 25.3 25.1 24.0 26.2 21.2 28.4 29.7 30.3 35.7 35.2 34.2 28.6 24.6 27.9 29.5 36.4 35.2 32.1

60 LA EFZMEE#R(315.9%iRk 601N EFEMEEER(E7 3.8%IR 5



ab—3ar

~
~
~

Ty
3R
@
i
¥
M,.W
.
S
e
fao
]
R
m
iR

B
K
Y
N
m
M
[
Y
—'—
I/
N
S
T
il
il
i
S
s
23
N
N
o
W,W
1
e
~
Tt
i
S
™
o
\1
A
@
HJ
B
&R
o)
oD
M
N
\5)
il
S
i
._MIFU
M
0
—
I
(V]
e
)
M
~
!
o
o
—
%
&
Hé
H
o
o

X
<7

mSH3E3IR7H (5

N

BEFEESIIV-33

700

600

T%E¥1, 2A18H, 103

500

M

S\

V

400

300

200

3H7H, 100

100

EAIfE, 2A18H, 89

H/HE
HSHE
HEHE
HIHE
H/ZHT
HSZHTC
HECHTC
HICHTC
H6THC
H.LTHTC
HSTHTC
HETHTC
HITHT
H6HTC
=VA=t4
HSHTC
HEHT
HIHC
HOEHT
H8ZHT
HoZHT
HvcHT
HZeHT
HOZHT
HSTHT
HOTHT
BHYTHT
HeiHT
HOTHT
HSHT
HOHT
BHYHT
H¢HT
HIECHCT
H6CHCT
H/CHTT
HSCHCT
HECHTT
HIcHTCT
H6THCT
BH/LTHCT
BHSTHCT
BHETHCT
HITHCT
H6HCT
H/HCT
HSHCT
HEHCT
HIHCT
H6CHTT
H/LCHTT
HSCHTT
HECHTT
HICHTT
H6THTT
HLTHTT
HSTHTT
HETHTT
HITHTT
H6HTT
HLHTT
HSHTT
HEHTT
HIHTT
HOEHOT
H8CZHOT
HOZHOT
HYCHOT
Hc¢cHOT
HOCHOT
HSTHOT
HOTHOT
BHYTHOT
HCTHOT
HOTHOT

e oo 2/19LIBF1004EEW

BEFg

o
i



EEEBNOYIalL—YaYy

AIHOEEEICEAEL I DAL, [BEL I DAL, [FETIDAEIZELSIEL. SBROBEERDS 1L -3 % =E .

IEOEEES
surmn | SEO40M- SORRUC0RM EOBIENNS,
sl OFFRBIECHIZBIEE, QRHHCEE ThaE0RaEBLTEN
A | BEETBAL " YT eEr R —————
s | SE040M- SORRUC0RM EOBIEEMNS, i ) B
e OFRBIECHISBIEE, QBHHICRERBE TH3E0RIE. OBELT3FTORREMAVTER

V| BIEEID AR

@EENSEAE LI HF CORBZAVNTEH

V | FETIDAE

OEAENSTETIZEDEIG. OFMELLUTHSIET I BT TOEBZANTEL

(55=3%(10/10~2/10)ICH1FB60U L DFARFZMEE 10,188 2DBEERRNSU T ORI ERUHHBZEH]
OO0 EDFFRBZIEBE(CHIIDEIER : 8.6%
(60RLL L DFTARFZ14#E 10,1885MD55, EBIEAE(F875%)
QEIEEDSS. ZHIF(CEIECHIBEDEIS : 28.5%. ZUIRFCEIEIREIE CHIBEDEIS : 71.5%
(BAEEB75%MO5, ZMKFICEAE Corolc & (32495 HAPIREE CHoE(362674)
QU CHYEIREIE CHdE (N=626) NEEILTHFTOEE : 4.27+4.13 (HIELIRERZE)

(55=38(10/10~2/10)ICH1F5401% - S0KDFAZ4EE9, 4232 DBEEIRRNS U T ORI ERUHHZE ]
D40 - 50RDFTARIZIEBICHITDEMER : 1.8%
(401K - S0 DFAEZMEEO,423R0D55, BIEE(F1714)
QEIEAEDSS. ZHIF(CEIECHIEDEIS : 18.1%. SRR CHIBEDEIS : 81.9%
(BEE 1718055, ZREFICEIE CHholtE[F31%. EEIREE THolcE(F140%)
QRIS [CEEIRBAE CHHIBN'EAE(L I DFTOHEK : 3.81+£2.96 (FIHEHFERE)

@EEENEIELIDETOEE : 11.54+9.68 (FIELFERE)
(2R 108K R TEIE(ELIZS 758 N5 E )
OFAENSFETIZEDES : 19.5%
(2R10BROIFETEL71RNSEH)
@FAELLUTHSIETIDETOEE : 17.12+10.60 (FEHELIRERE)
(2H10BKROFETEL71RNSET)

@FAEENFIELIDFETOHEL : 9.32+8.90 (FIHELIRERE)

(2R 108K R TEE(ELIZ151 N5 HE )
OFAENSHTIZEDES : 4.1%

(2R 10BROETE7ZBNSE)
@FAELLUTNSIETIDETOEE : 18.29+15.44 (FIHELIRERE)

(2R10BKROFETEHE7RNSEL)




SH3E3A7H (RS BREESHIM
B) FTIE 100%2/H (&% : 2H18H
B 0ER7 BB EFIIEN103) D
IV THB IZLEEL. BEEHRO
D = W = i i

(FEHEEEOFRENEZTT]
m 60 EOFTARG It EZ
33%/B (% 1)EERTE,
4018 - 50RDFRZEE L Z
294 /B (% 1)EERTE,
X1 : 2R 188K =07 HEBEITIE

(EAERDREDEZTT]

60 EDFTARIZIE B OEAER(L
8.6% (K 2)EENTE

m 4018 - 50 DFFRZEEDEIER(G
1.8%(X2)EFETE

%2 &N1-2 P78

(UEESELHIBORENEZTT]

m EEBELSIOBHEEDSS.
23.4%(3I A&, 40.1%(37EA
&, 36.5%FBEERELLD.
(BB=IR(12/2185 ) EANE)

B EELSOAFEEEEFI12B&IC
B9 %. BANVEEEREEL
#7B&(CREPREB D,

(8= (12/218FR) =ANE)

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

b
"

z

JRREFZR60%(1335K) 2A16H, 133
A
a
[ ]
HERIRPR 22 1R D 2H18H, 110 °,
JRPRMEFIZ50%(111FK) °,
[ ]
..
..
Q..
3878, 71
i |I‘MI h" m “m (A
m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m o m m
5 Y F B S R & @ ¥ @ g g @2 9@ g g g 9 g § g
T m @m© =5 T T T § T @ T 4 5 @ T T ~& T T T
S <2 ¢ - 4 4 2 - 4 9 9 -7 N9

10A10H

ee oo 40-50ADEMEZR1.8%+ 60U EDEREES.6%

404X - 50D 1EE LR
600 DRGSR
— A

{ FEARIFER 22 LER RO

AlE& (BE) >3ab—-33>

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

40

20

0

Sdingg ]



(@]
HOHE

H/THT

e0o0o00

HOZHT

3878, 223

HETHTC

H9H<T

HOEHT

HETHT

2H18H, 258

HOTHT

H6HT

He¢HT

ab—->3>

H9ZHTZT

N
I

H6THTCT

HZTHCT

HSHCT

H8CHTT

HIZHTT

BRFEEEW

HYTIHTT

HZHTT

HIEHOT

HYZHOT

oo oo 2/19L(F1004E(FL

— 52 RME

HLTHOT

HOTHOT

A
m
A
_
Y
A

1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200

i
)

° BYHE

. H/cCHTC
HZeHT
H.LTHC
HCTHC
H/{HTC

HcHC

H8CZHT

HECHT
HSTHT
HETHT
HSHT

HEHT

H6CHCT
BHvcHCT
H6THTCT
BYTHCT
H6HCT
BHYHCT
H6CHTT
BHYCHTT
H6THTT
BYTHTT
H6HTT
HYHTT
HOEHOT
HSCHOT
HOZHOT
HSTHOT
HOTHOT

3878, 442

BREEPOD:

ab—-33>

2H18H, 637

—
—y
—y

AbRBEW (BEPFIE) >

e}
oo oo 2/19L(F1004&(FL

1200
1000
800
600
400
200




